                                          DRAWER SYSTEMS>>>>
1 | P a g e
ELEGANT HARDWARE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
October 2019
Kitchen, Joinery, Shop Fittings
&
Furniture Hardware Supplies

1. Perfect sliding qualities with
precision full extension runners
incorporating silent & gradual
closing
2. Colour – White
3. Quick installation and easy
dismantling
4. +/- 2mm up & down adjustment
5. +/- 1.5mm left & right adjustment
6. Integrated 3D front panel
adjustment
7. 40Kg dynamic loading capacity
and 100,000 cycles tested.
CODE DESCRIPTION PKG
11.A3201.270 Soft Close Drawer System 270mm – White 1 Set
11. A3201.300 Soft Close Drawer System 300mm – White 1 Set
11. A3201.350 Soft Close Drawer System 350mm – White 1 Set
11. A3201.400 Soft Close Drawer System 400mm – White 1 Set
11. A3201.450 Soft Close Drawer System 450mm – White 1 Set
11. A3201.500 Soft Close Drawer System 500mm – White 1 Set
11. A3201.550 Soft Close Drawer System 550mm – White 1 Set
NO. PKG CONTENTS BASIC COMPONENTS OF 11.084
A Left / Right drawer runners
B Left / Right drawer sides
C

100,000 cycles tested.
NO. PKG CONTENTS BASIC COMPONENTS OF 11.135
A Left / Right drawer runners
B Left / Right drawer sides
C Left / Right rear brackets
D Left / Right front fixing brackets
- Installation Instructions
DETAILED VIEW ITEM D
Front fixing bracket screw on or
      with 10x9.8mm Dowels L/R
ORDER BACK BRACKET AND SQUARE GALLERY RAIL SEPARATELY
CODE DESCRIPTION NO.
11.AR3202119W Back Bracket WHITE L/R 135mm - PAIR C
NOTE – Order item E Left/Right below:
CODE
11.AF320270W Square Gallery Rail 270mm WHITE
11.AF320300W Square Gallery Rail 300mm WHITE
11.AF320350W Square Gallery Rail 350mm WHITE
11.AF320400W Square Gallery Rail 400mm WHITE
11.AF320450W Square Gallery Rail 450mm WHITE
11.AF320500W Square Gallery Rail 500mm WHITE
             11.AF320550W Square Gallery Rail 550mm WHITE
                                          DRAWER SYSTEMS>>>>
7 | P a g e
11.135 CEMUX Drawer System 135mm Installation Dimensions
ASSEMBLY DIMENSIONS OF

adjustment
7. 40Kg dynamic loading capacity
and 100,000 cycles tested.
NO. PKG CONTENTS BASIC COMPONENTS OF 11.167 GLASS
A Left / Right drawer runners
B Left / Right drawer sides
C Left / Right rear brackets
D Left / Right front fixing brackets
- Installation Instructions
DETAILED VIEW ITEM D
Front fixing bracket screw on or
      with 10x9.8mm Dowels L/R
ORDER BRACKETS & GLASS FITTINGS SEPARATELY
CODE DESCRIPTION NO.
11.AF3203151W Back Bracket L/R 167mm – PAIR D
11.AB1518400F 8mm Frosted Glass L/R 167mm – 400mm E
11.AB1518450F 8mm Frosted Glass L/R 167mm – 450mm  E
11.AB1518500F 8mm Frosted Glass L/R 167mm – 500mm E
11.AB1518W Glass Holder / fastener L/R 167mm - PAIR F
                                          DRAWER SYSTEMS>>>>
11 | P a g e
11.167 CEMUX Drawer System 167mm Installation Dimensions  with GLASS sides

adjustment
7. 40Kg dynamic loading capacity
and 100,000 cycles tested.
NO. PKG CONTENTS BASIC COMPONENTS OF 11.199 GLASS
A Left / Right drawer runners
B Left / Right drawer sides
C Left / Right rear brackets
D Left / Right front fixing brackets
- Installation Instructions
DETAILED VIEW ITEM D
Front fixing bracket screw on or
      with 10x9.8mm Dowels L/R
ORDER BRACKETS & GLASS FITTINGS SEPARATELY
CODE DESCRIPTION NO.
11.AR3204183W Back Bracket L/R 199mm – PAIR D
11.AB1838400F 8mm Frosted Glass L/R 199mm – 400mm  E
11.AB1838450F 8mm Frosted Glass L/R 199mm – 450mm  E
11.AB1838500F 8mm Frosted Glass L/R 199mm – 500mm E
11.AB1838W Glass Holder / fastener L/R 199mm - PAIR F
                                          DRAWER SYSTEMS>>>>
15 | P a g e
11.199 CEMUX Drawer System 199mm Installation Dimensions  with GLASS sides

& gradual closing
2. Colour – White
3. Quick installation and easy
dismantling
4. +/- 2mm up & down
adjustment
5. +/- 1.5mm left & right
adjustment
6. Integrated 3D front panel
adjustment
7. 40Kg dynamic loading
capacity and 100,000 cycles
tested.
Order 84mm High drawer as per page 4 and below two items separately for Inner drawer
CODE DESCRIPTION PKG
11.AL321200W Front Section 1200mm for Inner Drawer WHITE (ref item 1 below) Each
11.AH320101W Front Bracket for Inner Drawer to suit 84mm drawer (ref item 2 below) 1 Pair
INNER DRAWER 84mm
                                          DRAWER SYSTEMS>>>>
17 | P a g e

FEATURES
1. Perfect sliding qualities with precision
full extension runners incorporating
silent & gradual closing
2. Colour – White
3. Quick installation and easy dismantling
4. +/- 2mm up & down adjustment
5. +/- 1.5mm left & right adjustment
6. Integrated 3D front panel adjustment
7. 40Kg dynamic loading capacity and
100,000 cycles tested.
Order 167mm High drawer as shown on page 8 and below items separately for Inner drawer
CODE DESCRIPTION PKG
11.AL321200W Front Section 1200mm for Inner Drawer WHITE (ref item 1 below) Each
11.AF320301W Front Bracket for Inner Drawer to suit 167mm drawer (ref item 2 below) 1 Pair
11.HF321200W Cross Square Rail 1200mm WHITE (ref item 3 below) Each
                                          DRAWER SYSTEMS>>>>
19 | P a g e
Soft Close Inner Shallow Double Metal Wall 167mm High
ASSEMBLY DIMENSIONS OF